
WYNN MIDDLE SCHOOL

BUS ROUTES
EFFECTIVE APRIL 28, 2021

4/15/2021

7:15 AM CHANDLER ST & JAY ST 
7:15 AM CHANDLER ST & CAROL ANN RD 
7:15 AM 548 CHANDLER ST 
7:17 AM PINE ST & HENRY J DR 
7:17 AM PINE ST & LEARY DR 
7:19 AM 1118 WHIPPLE RD 
7:19 AM 1143 WHIPPLE RD  
7:21 AM 1123 CHANDLER ST 
7:23 AM WHIPPLE RD & CHAMPION ST 
7:24 AM WHIPPLE RD & AVON ST 
7:24 AM 1284 WHIPPLE RD 
7:25 AM WHIPPLE RD & DELEHANTY DR 
7:26 AM CHANDLER ST & MARGARET RD 
7:26 AM 775 CHANDLER ST 
7:27 AM CHANDLER ST & INDIAN HILL RD 
7:27 AM CHANDLER ST & GRASSHOPPER LN 
7:28 AM CHANDLER ST & BOISVERT RD 
7:28 AM CHANDLER ST & JOHN ST 
7:31 AM WYNN MIDDLE SCHOOL 

2:07 PM CHANDLER ST & JAY ST 
2:07 PM CHANDLER ST & CAROL ANN RD 
2:07 PM 548 CHANDLER ST 
2:09 PM PINE ST & HENRY J DR 
2:09 PM PINE ST & LEARY DR 
2:11 PM 1118 WHIPPLE RD 
2:11 PM 1143 WHIPPLE RD  
2:13 PM 1123 CHANDLER ST 
2:15 PM WHIPPLE RD & CHAMPION ST 
2:16 PM WHIPPLE RD & AVON ST 
2:16 PM 1284 WHIPPLE RD 
2:17 PM WHIPPLE RD & DELEHANTY DR 
2:18 PM CHANDLER ST & MARGARET RD 
2:18 PM 775 CHANDLER ST 
2:19 PM CHANDLER ST & INDIAN HILL RD 
2:19 PM CHANDLER ST & GRASSHOPPER LN 
2:20 PM CHANDLER ST & BOISVERT RD 
2:20 PM CHANDLER ST & JOHN ST 

WA20 - AM - BUS #20 

WA20 - PM - BUS #20 



WYNN MIDDLE SCHOOL

BUS ROUTES
EFFECTIVE APRIL 28, 2021

4/15/2021

7:06 AM MAIN ST & ELAINA MILLARD WAY 
7:06 AM 1360 MAIN ST 
7:07 AM MAIN ST & ORCHARD ST 
7:11 AM 11 OLD BOSTON RD 
7:11 AM ARCHSTONE AVE & OLD BOSTON RD 
7:12 AM 16 COURT ST 
7:14 AM MARSHALL ST & JEROME ST 
7:14 AM MARSHALL ST & NELSON AVE 
7:15 AM 254 MARSHALL ST 
7:15 AM MARSHALL ST & CATHERWOOD ST 
7:18 AM PLEASANT ST & DEBRA DR 
7:19 AM PLEASANT ST & HERITAGE DR 
7:20 AM PLEASANT ST & DEWEY ST 
7:22 AM 40 JAMES ST 
7:29 AM WYNN MIDDLE SCHOOL 

2:05 PM MAIN ST & ELAINA MILLARD WAY 
2:05 PM 1360 MAIN ST 
2:06 PM MAIN ST & ORCHARD ST 
2:10 PM 11 OLD BOSTON RD 
2:10 PM ARCHSTONE AVE & OLD BOSTON RD 
2:11 PM 16 COURT ST 
2:13 PM MARSHALL ST & JEROME ST 
2:13 PM MARSHALL ST & NELSON AVE 
2:14 PM 254 MARSHALL ST 
2:14 PM MARSHALL ST & CATHERWOOD ST 
2:17 PM PLEASANT ST & DEBRA DR 
2:18 PM PLEASANT ST & HERITAGE DR 
2:19 PM PLEASANT ST & DEWEY ST 
2:21 PM 40 JAMES ST 

WB14 – AM - BUS # 14

WB14 – PM - BUS # 14



WYNN MIDDLE SCHOOL

BUS ROUTES
EFFECTIVE APRIL 28, 2021

4/15/2021

7:10 AM SOUTH ST & MOLLIE DR 
7:13 AM COUNTY RD & PRINGLE ST 
7:15 AM 74 COUNTY RD 
7:16 AM SALEM RD & PHILLIPS RD 
7:16 AM 81 SALEM RD 
7:17 AM 449 SOUTH ST 
7:18 AM SOUTH ST & COLUMBIA DR 
7:18 AM SOUTH ST & CRAWFORD DR 
7:19 AM SOUTH ST & BROOK ST 
7:19 AM 48 HILL ST 
7:21 AM 2020 MAIN ST 
7:27 AM WYNN MIDDLE SCHOOL 

2:08 PM SOUTH ST & MOLLIE DR 
2:11 PM COUNTY RD & PRINGLE ST 
2:13 PM 74 COUNTY RD 
2:14 PM SALEM RD & PHILLIPS RD 
2:14 PM 81 SALEM RD 
2:15 PM 449 SOUTH ST 
2:16 PM SOUTH ST & COLUMBIA DR 
2:16 PM SOUTH ST & CRAWFORD DR 
2:17 PM SOUTH ST & BROOK ST 
2:17 PM 48 HILL ST 
2:19 PM 2020 MAIN ST 

WC18 – AM - BUS # 18 

WC18 – PM - BUS # 18 



WYNN MIDDLE SCHOOL

BUS ROUTES
EFFECTIVE APRIL 28, 2021

4/15/2021

7:10 AM MAIN ST & DECAROLIS DR 
7:11 AM MAIN ST & PRATT ST 
7:13 AM SOUTH ST & MCLAREN RD 
7:15 AM BROWN ST & WOLCOTT ST 
7:15 AM BROWN ST & 6TH ST 
7:15 AM 102 BROWN ST 
7:16 AM BROWN ST & MICHIGAN RD 
7:16 AM BROWN ST & ARKANSAS RD 
7:17 AM 305 BROWN ST 
7:18 AM BROWN ST & CABOT RD 
7:20 AM NICHOLS & FIFTH ST 
7:22 AM HEATH ST & PALM DR/EDISON ST 
7:23 AM BEECH ST & COOLIDGE ST 
7:24 AM BEECH ST & OXFORD RD 
7:26 AM SHAWSHEEN ST & SULLIVAN PKWY 
7:27 AM 1548 WHIPPLE RD 
7:28 AM PATTEN RD & CHESTER RD 
7:29 AM PATTEN RD & MARIE ST 
7:29 AM PATTEN RD & CLAIRE ST 
7:29 AM 60 PATTEN RD 
7:35 AM WYNN MIDDLE SCHOOL 

2:10 PM MAIN ST & DECAROLIS DR 
2:11 PM MAIN ST & PRATT ST 
2:13 PM SOUTH ST & MCLAREN RD 
2:15 PM BROWN ST & WOLCOTT ST 
2:15 PM BROWN ST & 6TH ST 
2:15 PM 102 BROWN ST 
2:16 PM BROWN ST & MICHIGAN RD 
2:16 PM BROWN ST & ARKANSAS RD 
2:17 PM 305 BROWN ST 
2:18 PM BROWN ST & CABOT RD 
2:20 PM NICHOLS & FIFTH ST 
2:22 PM HEATH ST & PALM DR/EDISON ST 
2:23 PM BEECH ST & COOLIDGE ST 
2:24 PM BEECH ST & OXFORD RD 
2:26 PM SHAWSHEEN ST & SULLIVAN PKWY 
2:27 PM 1548 WHIPPLE RD 
2:28 PM PATTEN RD & CHESTER RD 
2:29 PM PATTEN RD & MARIE ST 
2:29 PM PATTEN RD & CLAIRE ST 
2:29 PM 60 PATTEN RD 

 WD9 – AM/PM – BUS #9

 WD9 – AM/PM – BUS #9



WYNN MIDDLE SCHOOL

BUS ROUTES
EFFECTIVE APRIL 28, 2021

4/15/2021

7:10 AM MAIN ST & VILLA ROMA DR 
7:12 AM SHAWSHEEN ST & KENNETH LN 
7:12 AM SHAWSHEEN ST & ARLINGTON ST 
7:13 AM SHAWSHEEN ST & DARLENE CIR 
7:13 AM SHAWSHEEN ST & KNOLLWOOD RD 
7:14 AM SHAWSHEEN ST & REVERE RD 
7:14 AM SHAWSHEEN ST & CHARME RD 
7:15 AM SHAWSHEEN ST & SO OLIVER ST 
7:17 AM 480 FOSTER ST 
7:17 AM 465 FOSTER RD 
7:18 AM 441 FOSTER RD 
7:18 AM FOSTER RD & TERM TERR 
7:19 AM FOSTER RD & KENT ST 
7:20 AM FOSTER RD & KEVIN ST 
7:20 AM FOSTER RD & EASEMENT RD 
7:21 AM FOSTER RD & ROCKY RD 
7:21 AM FOSTER RD & DAVIS RD 
7:22 AM FOSTER RD & VIRGINIA RD 
7:23 AM FOSTER RD & COBURN AVE 
7:23 AM FOSTER RD & LINWOOD AVE 
7:29 AM WYNN MIDDLE SCHOOL 

2:05 PM MAIN ST & VILLA ROMA DR 
2:07 PM SHAWSHEEN ST & KENNETH LN 
2:07 PM SHAWSHEEN ST & ARLINGTON ST 
2:08 PM SHAWSHEEN ST & DARLENE CIR 
2:08 PM SHAWSHEEN ST & KNOLLWOOD RD 
2:09 PM SHAWSHEEN ST & REVERE RD 
2:09 PM SHAWSHEEN ST & CHARME RD 
2:10 PM SHAWSHEEN ST & SO OLIVER ST 
2:12 PM 480 FOSTER ST 
2:12 PM 465 FOSTER RD 
2:13 PM 441 FOSTER RD 
2:13 PM FOSTER RD & TERM TERR 
2:14 PM FOSTER RD & KENT ST 
2:15 PM FOSTER RD & KEVIN ST 
2:15 PM FOSTER RD & EASEMENT RD 
2:16 PM FOSTER RD & ROCKY RD 
2:16 PM FOSTER RD & DAVIS RD 
2:17 PM FOSTER RD & VIRGINIA RD 
2:18 PM FOSTER RD & COBURN AVE 
2:18 PM FOSTER RD & LINWOOD AVE 

WE12 - AM – BUS # 12

WE12 - PM – BUS # 12



WYNN MIDDLE SCHOOL

BUS ROUTES
EFFECTIVE APRIL 28, 2021

4/15/2021

7:11 AM MAIN ST & HOOVER RD 
7:11 AM VERNON ST & MAPLEWOOD AVE 
7:12 AM GLENWOOD RD & SCHOOL ST 
7:13 AM VERNON ST & ST MARY’S RD 
7:13 AM GREEN ST & PARKER AVE 
7:14 AM 67 LAKE ST 
7:15 AM BAY STATE RD & LAKEVIEW AVE 
7:16 AM 44 SOUTH ST 
7:17 AM BAY STATE RD & TEMPLE ST 
7:17 AM BAY STATE RD & VERNON ST 
7:20 AM MAIN ST & MARCH RD 
7:27 AM WYNN MIDDLE SCHOOL 

2:09 PM MAIN ST & HOOVER RD 
2:09 PM VERNON ST & MAPLEWOOD AVE 
2:10 PM GLENWOOD RD & SCHOOL ST 
2:11 PM VERNON ST & ST MARY’S RD 
2:11 PM GREEN ST & PARKER AVE 
2:12 PM 67 LAKE ST 
2:13 PM BAY STATE RD & LAKEVIEW AVE 
2:14 PM 44 SOUTH ST 
2:15 PM BAY STATE RD & TEMPLE ST 
2:15 PM BAY STATE RD & VERNON ST 
2:18 PM MAIN ST & MARCH RD 

WF16 - AM – BUS# 16 

WF16 - PM – BUS# 16 



WYNN MIDDLE SCHOOL

BUS ROUTES
EFFECTIVE APRIL 28, 2021

4/15/2021

7:10 AM BRIDGE ST & HILLSIDE RD 
7:11 AM 825 SOUTH ST 
7:11 AM 931 SOUTH ST 
7:12 AM 1067 SOUTH ST 
7:12 AM SOUTH ST & JENNIES WAY 
7:13 AM SOUTH ST & FIELDSTONE CIR 
7:15 AM SOUTH ST & ROUNSEVELL RD 
7:15 AM SOUTH ST & MORNINGSIDE DR 
7:16 AM SOUTH ST & REGINA S DR 
7:18 AM SHAWSHEEN ST & MILL ST 
7:19 AM SHAWSHEEN ST & ROCKVALE RD 
7:20 AM SHAWSHEEN ST & ANTHONY RD 
7:23 AM SHAWSHEEN ST & APACHE WAY 
7:23 AM SHAWSHEEN ST & MEMORIAL DR 
7:24 AM SHAWSHEEN ST & MOHAWK DR 
7:26 AM SHAWSHEEN ST & PINEWOLD AVE 
7:28 AM SHAWSHEEN ST & WAYSIDE RD 
7:35 AM WYNN MIDDLE SCHOOL 

2:07 PM SHAWSHEEN ST & WAYSIDE RD 
2:09 PM SHAWSHEEN ST & PINEWOLD AVE 
2:11 PM BRIDGE ST & HILLSIDE RD 
2:12 PM 825 SOUTH ST 
2:12 PM 931 SOUTH ST 
2:15 PM 1067 SOUTH ST 
2:16 PM SOUTH ST & JENNIES WAY 
2:17 PM SOUTH ST & FIELDSTONE CIR 
2:19 PM SOUTH ST & ROUNSEVELL RD 
2:20 PM SOUTH ST & MORNINGSIDE DR 
2:20 PM SOUTH ST & REGINA S DR 
2:22 PM SHAWSHEEN ST & MILL ST 
2:23 PM SHAWSHEEN ST & ROCKVALE RD 
2:23 PM SHAWSHEEN ST & ANTHONY RD 
2:24 PM SHAWSHEEN ST & APACHE WAY 
2:24 PM SHAWSHEEN ST & MEMORIAL DR 
2:25 PM SHAWSHEEN ST & MOHAWK DR 

WG6 - AM – BUS # 6 

WG6 - PM – BUS # 6 



WYNN MIDDLE SCHOOL

BUS ROUTES
EFFECTIVE APRIL 28, 2021

4/15/2021

7:10 AM 1164 LIVINGSTON ST 
7:11 AM 79 BRENTWOOD RD 
7:12 AM 171 KENDALL RD 
7:13 AM 155 KENDALL RD 
7:13 AM 911 LIVINGSTON ST 
7:14 AM LIVINGSTON ST & KATIE WAY 
7:17 AM EAST ST & ROYAL CREST CIR 
7:17 AM 839 EAST ST 
7:19 AM 40 LOWE ST 
7:19 AM 85 LOWE ST 
7:22 AM STARR AVE & MITCHELL G DR 
7:22 AM STARR AVE & MARTHA AVE 
7:25 AM LIVINGSTON ST & GREENHOUSE RD 
7:26 AM LIVINGSTON ST & PONDVIEW LN 
7:27 AM LIVINGSTON ST & WILDWOOD RD 
7:28 AM LIVINGSTON ST & PINEWOOD RD 
7:33 AM WYNN MIDDLE SCHOOL 

2:07 PM LIVINGSTON ST & PINEWOOD RD 
2:08 PM LIVINGSTON ST & WILDWOOD RD 
2:09 PM LIVINGSTON ST & PONDVIEW LN 
2:10 PM LIVINGSTON ST & GREENHOUSE RD 
2:13 PM EAST ST & ROYAL CREST CIR 
2:13 PM 839 EAST ST 
2:16 PM 40 LOWE ST 
2:16 PM 85 LOWE ST 
2:18 PM STARR AVE & MITCHELL G DR 
2:18 PM STARR AVE & MARTHA AVE 
2:21 PM LIVINGSTON ST & KATIE WAY 
2:22 PM 911 LIVINGSTON ST 
2:22 PM 155 KENDALL RD 
2:23 PM 171 KENDALL RD 
2:24 PM 79 BRENTWOOD RD 
2:25 PM 1164 LIVINGSTON ST 

WH17 – AM - BUS #17

WH17 – PM – BUS # 17 



WYNN MIDDLE SCHOOL

BUS ROUTES
EFFECTIVE APRIL 28, 2021

4/15/2021

7:13 AM CHANDLER ST @ TEWKSBURY ROD & GUN CLUB 
7:15 AM PINNACLE ST & JUDIQUE RD 
7:15 AM PINNACLE ST & BLIGH ST 
7:17 AM KENDALL RD & WILLIAM G DR 
7:18 AM KENDALL RD & CARDIGAN RD 
7:18 AM KENDALL RD & LEIGHTON LN 
7:19 AM 529 KENDALL RD 
7:19 AM KENDALL RD & CARDIGAN RD 
7:20 AM KENDALL RD & OVERLOOK DR 
7:21 AM LANCASTER DR & MEREDITH RD 
7:21 AM 97 LANCASTER DR 
7:22 AM LANCASTER DR & MAGNA VISTA CIR 
7:23 AM 205 LANCASTER DR 
7:23 AM LANCASTER DR & SHEFFIELD RD 
7:31 AM JOHN W WYNN MIDDLE SCHOOL 

2:06 PM CHANDLER ST @ TEWKSBURY ROD & GUN CLUB 
2:08 PM PINNACLE ST & JUDIQUE RD 
2:08 PM PINNACLE ST & BLIGH ST 
2:12 PM KENDALL RD & WILLIAM G DR 
2:12 PM KENDALL RD & CARDIGAN RD 
2:13 PM KENDALL RD & LEIGHTON LN 
2:13 PM 529 KENDALL RD 
2:14 PM KENDALL RD & CARDIGAN RD 
2:15 PM KENDALL RD & OVERLOOK DR 
2:16 PM LANCASTER DR & MEREDITH RD 
2:16 PM 97 LANCASTER DR 
2:17 PM LANCASTER DR & MAGNA VISTA CIR 
2:18 PM 205 LANCASTER DR 
2:18 PM LANCASTER DR & SHEFFIELD RD 

WI3 - AM - BUS # 3 

WI3 - PM - BUS # 3 



WYNN MIDDLE SCHOOL

BUS ROUTES
EFFECTIVE APRIL 28, 2021

4/15/2021

6:57 AM 342 CLARK RD 
7:00 AM ANDOVER ST & LONGMEADOW RD 
7:01 AM ANDOVER ST & PLUNKETT WAY 
7:01 AM ANDOVER ST & GREEN MEADOW DR 
7:02 AM ANDOVER ST & SHERIDAN LN 
7:02 AM 1423 ANDOVER ST 
7:06 AM RADCLIFF RD & RADCLIFF RD 
7:09 AM ANDOVER ST & PAULIES PL 
7:09 AM ANDOVER ST & DEERING DR 
7:11 AM 770 NORTH ST 
7:11 AM NORTH ST & NORTHGATE RD 
7:12 AM NORTH ST & PROSPECT HILL DR 
7:12 AM NORTH ST & CATAMOUNT RD 
7:13 AM NORTH ST & WESTLAND DR 
7:15 AM 88 NORTH ST 
7:22 AM JOHN W WYNN MIDDLE SCHOOL 

2:10 PM 88 NORTH ST 
2:11 PM NORTH ST & WESTLAND DR 
2:12 PM NORTH ST & CATAMOUNT RD 
2:13 PM NORTH ST & PROSPECT HILL DR 
2:14 PM NORTH ST & NORTHGATE RD 
2:15 PM 770 NORTH ST 
2:19 PM RADCLIFF RD & RADCLIFF RD
2:21 PM ANDOVER ST & PAULIES PL 
2:22 PM ANDOVER ST & DEERING DR 
2:26 PM 342 CLARK RD 
2:30 PM ANDOVER ST & LONGMEADOW RD 
2:31 PM ANDOVER ST & PLUNKETT WAY 
2:32 PM ANDOVER ST & GREEN MEADOW DR 
2:32 PM 1423 ANDOVER ST 

WJ4 - AM – BUS #4

 WJ4 - PM – BUS #4



WYNN MIDDLE SCHOOL

BUS ROUTES
EFFECTIVE APRIL 28, 2021

4/15/2021

7:10 AM 52 BALLARD ST 
7:12 AM SHAWSHEEN ST & BRECKENRIDGE CIR/COMPASS LN 
7:14 AM VALE ST & BRIANA LEE CIR 
7:14 AM VALE ST & BRADFORD RD 
7:15 AM 125 VALE ST 
7:17 AM MEADE ST & ELLIS RD 
7:18 AM VALE ST & OLD STAGECOACH RD 
7:21 AM 1072 EAST ST 
7:23 AM LESTON ST & ELLINGTON RD 
7:23 AM LESTON ST & CARTER ST 
7:25 AM EAST ST & KENSINGTON WAY 
7:35 AM WYNN MIDDLE SCHOOL 

2:10 PM 52 BALLARD ST 
2:12 PM SHAWSHEEN ST & BRECKENRIDGE CIR/COMPASS LN 
2:14 PM VALE ST & BRIANA LEE CIR 
2:14 PM VALE ST & BRADFORD RD 
2:15 PM 125 VALE ST 
2:17 PM MEADE ST & ELLIS RD 
2:18 PM VALE ST & OLD STAGECOACH RD 
2:21 PM 1072 EAST ST 
2:23 PM LESTON ST & ELLINGTON RD 
2:23 PM LESTON ST & CARTER ST 
2:25 PM EAST ST & KENSINGTON WAY 
2:25 PM EAST ST & KENSINGTON WAY 

WK19 - AM - BUS # 19

WK19 - PM - BUS # 19



WYNN MIDDLE SCHOOL

BUS ROUTES
EFFECTIVE APRIL 28, 2021

4/15/2021

7:05 AM 119 CHAPMAN RD 
7:05 AM 85 CHAPMAN ST 
7:06 AM 51 CHAPMAN RD 
7:08 AM 349 ROGERS ST 
7:09 AM ROGERS ST & ANDREA G DR/BABICZ RD 
7:11 AM 300 WHIPPLE RD 
7:11 AM 295 WHIPPLE RD 
7:11 AM 163 WHIPPLE RD 
7:12 AM WHIPPLE RD & SESAME ST 
7:14 AM ASTLE ST & ROLLING MEADOW RD 
7:15 AM 71 ASTLE ST 
7:17 AM 128 PIKE ST 
7:18 AM PIKE ST & FOX RUN DR 
7:18 AM 128 PIKE ST 
7:19 AM PIKE ST & FOX RUN DR 
7:20 AM KENNEDY RD & NAVILLUS RD 
7:21 AM KENNEDY RD & APPLETREE RD 
7:24 AM ROGERS ST & SECOR WAY 
7:24 AM 138 ROGERS ST 
7:26 AM 668 WHIPPLE RD 
7:26 AM 758 WHIPPLE RD 
7:27 AM WHIPPLE RD & FERNCROFT 
7:35 AM WYNN MIDDLE SCHOOL 

2:06 PM WHIPPLE RD & FERNCROFT 
2:07 PM 758 WHIPPLE RD 
2:08 PM 668 WHIPPLE RD 
2:09 PM 119 CHAPMAN RD 
2:09 PM 85 CHAPMAN ST 
2:10 PM 51 CHAPMAN RD 
2:13 PM 349 ROGERS ST 
2:14 PM ROGERS ST & ANDREA G DR/BABICZ RD 
2:15 PM 300 WHIPPLE RD 
2:15 PM 295 WHIPPLE RD 
2:16 PM 163 WHIPPLE RD 
2:17 PM WHIPPLE RD & SESAME ST 
2:19 PM ASTLE ST & ROLLING MEADOW RD 
2:20 PM 71 ASTLE ST 
2:22 PM 128 PIKE ST 
2:22 PM PIKE ST & FOX RUN DR 
2:23 PM 128 PIKE ST 
2:24 PM PIKE ST & FOX RUN DR 
2:26 PM KENNEDY RD & NAVILLUS RD 
2:27 PM KENNEDY RD & APPLETREE RD 
2:29 PM ROGERS ST & SECOR WAY 
2:30 PM 138 ROGERS ST 

WL21 - AM - BUS # 21

WL21 - PM - BUS # 21



WYNN MIDDLE SCHOOL

BUS ROUTES
EFFECTIVE APRIL 28, 2021

4/15/2021

7:06 AM OLD MAIN ST @ INDIAN STATUE 
7:07 AM OLD MAIN ST & TRULL RD  
7:08 AM 58 TRULL RD 
7:09 AM 152 TRULL RD 
7:10 AM TRULL RD & DICKSON AVE 
7:11 AM TRULL RD & FLOYD RD 
7:11 AM TRULL RD & GUILE AVE 
7:13 AM TRULL RD & MT JOY DR/CLEGHORN 
7:14 AM HOOD RD & CREST RD 
7:16 AM ANDOVER ST & COBLEIGH DR 
7:16 AM ANDOVER ST & COONEY RD 
7:17 AM ANDOVER ST & SANDPIPER LN 
7:18 AM RIVER RD & MERRIMACK MEADOWS LN 
7:19 AM 134 RIVER RD 
7:20 AM 267 RIVER RD 
7:21 AM 429 RIVER RD 
7:23 AM RIVER RD & MANOR HILL DR 
7:25 AM CHIVAS CIR & FISKE ST 
7:25 AM FISKE ST & MAPLEWOOD RD 
7:26 AM FISKE ST & WOODCREST DR 
7:29 AM 1135 LIVINGSTON ST 
7:35 AM JOHN W WYNN MIDDLE SCHOOL 

2:08 PM OLD MAIN ST @ INDIAN STATUE 
2:09 PM OLD MAIN ST & TRULL RD  
2:10 PM 58 TRULL RD 
2:11 PM 152 TRULL RD 
2:12 PM TRULL RD & DICKSON AVE 
2:13 PM TRULL RD & FLOYD RD 
2:13 PM TRULL RD & GUILE AVE 
2:15 PM TRULL RD & MT JOY DR/CLEGHORN 
2:16 PM HOOD RD & CREST RD 
2:18 PM ANDOVER ST & COBLEIGH DR 
2:18 PM ANDOVER ST & COONEY RD 
2:19 PM ANDOVER ST & SANDPIPER LN 
2:20 PM RIVER RD & MERRIMACK MEADOWS LN 
2:21 PM 134 RIVER RD 
2:22 PM 267 RIVER RD 
2:23 PM 429 RIVER RD 
2:25 PM RIVER RD & MANOR HILL DR 
2:27 PM CHIVAS CIR & FISKE ST 
2:27 PM FISKE ST & MAPLEWOOD RD 
2:28 PM FISKE ST & WOODCREST DR 
2:31 PM 1135 LIVINGSTON ST 

WN5 – AM - BUS # 5

WN5 – PM - BUS # 5



WYNN MIDDLE SCHOOL

BUS ROUTES
EFFECTIVE APRIL 28, 2021

4/15/2021

7:08 AM N BILLERICA RD & JAMES AVE 
7:09 AM N BILLERICA RD & KERNWOOD AVE 
7:09 AM N BILLERICA RD & PARK AVE 
7:11 AM 444 N BILLERICA RD 
7:12 AM 553 ROGERS ST 
7:13 AM 474 WHIPPLE RD 
7:14 AM WHIPPLE RD & FARWOOD RD 
7:16 AM MARSTON ST & VAN BUREN RD 
7:17 AM 171 CHAPMAN RD 
7:17 AM 203 CHAPMAN RD 
7:17 AM CHAPMAN RD  & JEFFERSON RD 
7:20 AM POND ST & SAVILLE ST 
7:21 AM POND ST & APRILS WAY 
7:22 AM PINE ST & MAUREEN DR 
7:25 AM 85 FOSTER RD 
7:26 AM COLONIAL DR & BLEASE DR 
7:30 AM WYNN MIDDLE SCHOOL 

2:05 PM COLONIAL ST & BLEASE DR 
2:06 PM 85 FOSTER RD 
2:08 PM PINE ST & MAUREEN DR 
2:10 PM POND ST & APRILS WAY 
2:11 PM POND ST & SAVILLE ST 
2:13 PM CHAPMAN RD  & JEFFERSON RD 
2:13 PM 203 CHAPMAN RD 
2:14 PM 171 CHAPMAN RD 
2:15 PM MARSTON ST & VAN BUREN RD 
2:16 PM WHIPPLE RD & FARWOOD RD 
2:17 PM 474 WHIPPLE RD 
2:19 PM 553 ROGERS ST 
2:22 PM 444 N BILLERICA RD 
2:23 PM N BILLERICA RD & PARK AVE 
2:24 PM N BILLERICA RD & KERNWOOD AVE 
2:25 PM N BILLERICA RD & JAMES AVE 

WP24 - PM - BUS # 24

WP24 - AM - BUS # 24


